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Bell The Leys, Cambridge - Summer courses only

Young Learner Courses / - 1/ years

Age Registration

Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks Fees
range fee
Block 1 Wednesday 3 July Tuesday 16 July
Bell St Albans - year-round courses 2:::::: Block2 | Wednesday 17 July Tuesday 30 July 1-17 £95 £3.250
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks r:r?ee Regl;s:reatlon Fees Block 3 Wednesday 31 July Tuesday 13 August
Ay Sunday f Ay Saturday J University Block 1 Wednesday 3 July Tuesday 16 July
. ny Sunday from ny Saturday from B ~ . ~
Spring Explorer 24 March to 21 April 30 March to 27 April 1-5 1-17 £95 £1,060 i:te;zz:;‘:‘t::: Block 2 Wednesday 17 July Tuesday 30 July 14-17 £95 £4,450
Summer Exolorer Any Sunday from Any Saturday from B i cor c1305 Block 3 Wednesday 31 July Tuesday 13 August
P 2 June to 11 August 8 June to 17 August ' Business Block 1 Wednesday 3 July Tuesday 16 July
Leadershi Block 2 Wednesday 17 Jul Tuesday 30 Jul 14-17 £95 £3,495
Autumn Explorer Any Sunday from Any Saturday from 19 13 1-17 £05 £1.060 o P y y y y
13 October to 27 October | October to 2 November rogramme Block 3 Wednesday 31 July Tuesday 13 August
(+) Summer Explorer Academies
. Robotics £250 per 2 weeks
Bell Tudor Hall, Oxfordshire - Summer courses only — £205 por 2 wooks
Course Arrival date Departure date Weeks Age Registration Fees Horse-Riding £450 per 2 weeks
range fee
Block 1 Wednesday 10 July Tuesday 23 July
Summer Block 2 Wednesday 24 Jul Tuesday 6 August 2 1-17 £95 £3,195 :
Explorer Y Y yorug ’ Airport transfers
Block3 [ Wednesday 7 August | Tuesday 20 August Airport transfers are included in your course package fee from designated airports and within scheduled
Global Skills Block 1 Wednesday 10 July Tuesday 23 July arrival/departure times and days. Transfers for other airports and times will be charged as per below.
: Block 2 Wednesday 24 July Tuesday 6 August 2 1-13 £95 £3,640
Programme
Block 3 Wednesday 7 August | Tuesday 20 August 10am to Out of hours IMPORTANT:
. Any Wednesday from | Any Tuesday from 16 Airport School - one-way
Junior Explorer 10 JuIy to14 August JuIy to 20 August -6 7-10 £95 £1,670 Spm fee Arrival details for each student must be sent to Bell at least
- 10 working days before the start of course to guarantee an
(+) Summer Explorer Academies Bell St Albans Free £100 airport transfer. Please also notify us at least 7 working days
cookery £205 per 2 weeks Bell The Leys Free £220 if there are any changes to your departure date.
Tennis £205 per 2 weeks London Heathrow Bell Tudor Hall Free £235 Any students travelling as an Unaccompanied Minor are
Intensive Academic subject to an additional £60 fee (per single journey).
English £205 per 2 weeks Bell Badminton School Free £230
Bell St Albans Free £170 *Transfers from London St Pancras can only be
London Stansted Bell The Leys Free £115 arranged for trains arriving/departing between 10am
. . d 12pm, and 2 d 4
Bell Badminton School, Bristol - Summer courses only Bell Tudor Hall Free £265 e
: Age  Registration *London St Pancras Bell St Alb F £170
T T (ased an acvsed |———
Block 1 Sunday 7 July Saturday 20 July train times) Bell Tudor Hall Free £265 there may be a small number of 18 year old students as
::;I‘:::: Block 2 Sunday 21 July Saturday 3 August 2 11-17 £95 £2,820 Bristol Bell Badminton School Free £65 they arein the same year as the rest of thelr grotip:
Block 3 Sunday 4 August Saturday 17 August
(+) Summer Explorer Academies
Art & Design £205 per 2 weeks Young Learner Courses include:
Basketball £205 per 2 weeks
Football £205 per 2 weeks

Airport transfers from
designated airports and
designated arrival and
departure times

Full programme y
of social activities ,k\’

and study tours

Accommodation,
meals, tuition

Explore More - Bell St Albans and Bell Badminton

Registration

Location Arrival date Departure date Weeks fee
Block 1 Sunday 30 June Saturday 20 July
StAlbans ™ 05 Sunday 14 Jul Saturday 3 August 3 11-17 £95 £3500
- Badminton y y Y el ' .
Block 3 Sunday 28 July Saturday 17 August Comprehensive Internet access Laundry Service
inton- | Block 1 Sunday 7 Jul Saturday 27 Jul insurance \
Badminton Y Y Y 3 1-17 £95 £3,500 O
St Albans Block 2 Sunday 21 July Saturday 3 August
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